Okresny stolnotenisovy zviz Nitra

ORresny stolnotenisovy
rebricek platny od
01.07.201)5.

| OKRESNY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

NITRA
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Meno
Pupik Martin
Janiéek Juraj
Papirnik Ondrej
Horvath Juraj
Turek Teodor
Lenart Rébert
Acs Zoltan
Culak Roman
Varga Roman
Magusin Richard st.
Szonlajtner Kevin
Straéar Peter st.
Révay Ivan
Lastic Andrej
Vanyo Norbert
Varaga Peter
Holka Michal
Klbik Du8an
Minar Jozef

Ment DuSan

Rumanovsky Drahoslav st.

Mareéek Lukas
Ivani €ova lveta
Holka Martin
Haringa Stefan
Lesny Tomas
Gardian Pavol
Slavik Miloslav
Zsebi FrantiSek
Stieranka Peter
Vago Tomas
Andris Radoslav
Bosék DuSan
Kunkela Juraj
Tomko Patrik
Kevély Jozef
Dulay Jan
Jankovi € Miroslav
Chren Martin
Mol éanova Anna
Lacko Vladimir
Molnar Gejza
Gugh Michal
Chrenko Marek
Szabé Daniel st.

Tokar Marcel

Klub
STK Nitra 08
SK Raga / SOG Nitra
SK Rac¢a / SOG Nitra
STK 1.ZS Vrable
SK Rac¢a / SOG Nitra
SK SOG Domino Nitra
STK 1.ZS Vrable
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
STK Nitra 08
Vawex OcU Zirany
STK Nitra 08
SK Rac¢a / SOG Nitra
STK 1.ZS Vrable
Vawex OcU Zirany
STC-TJ Cab
OSK Lehota
SKST Polny Kesov
SK Celadice
SK Raga / SOG Nitra
MSKST Mojmirovce
STC-TJ Cab
SK Raéa / SOG Nitra
OSK Lehota
STK Nitra 08
MSKST Mojmirovce
MSKST Mojmirovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
Vawex OcU Zirany
OSK Lehota
STK 1.ZS Vrable
MSKST Mojmirovce
SKST Polny Kesov
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STC-TJ Cab
STO Klasov
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STK 1.ZS Vrable
SKST Polny Kesov
SK Raca / SOG Nitra
Slovan Nitra - Kynek
STC Kolifiany
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STO Klasov
STK 1.ZS Vrable

Zapasy Vyhry Prehry
68 64 4
44 39 5
70 61 9
74 64 10
53 45 8
71 60 11
85 71 14
64 53 11
80 64 16
58 44 14
77 57 20
82 58 24
67 47 20
79 53 26
81 53 28
86 56 30
65 42 23
81 49 32
82 49 33
77 46 31
65 38 27
72 42 30
64 37 27
56 31 25
50 27 23
73 38 35
81 39 42
83 79 4
80 38 42
81 38 43
46 43 3
76 35 41
79 36 43
53 48 5
53 23 30
74 64 10
67 56 11
48 40 8
75 31 44
61 25 36
53 42 11
68 53 15
63 46 17
39 28 11
79 55 24
80 55 25

Koeficient

94,118
88,636
87,143
86,486
84,906
84,507
83,529
82,813
80,000
75,862
74,026
70,732
70,149
67,089
65,432
65,116
64,615
60,494
59,756
59,740
58,462
58,333
57,813
55,357
54,000
52,055
48,148
47,590
47,500
46,914
46,739
46,053
45,570
45,283
43,396
43,243
41,791
41,667
41,333
40,984
39,623
38,971
36,508
35,897
34,810
34,375
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58.
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60.
61.
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63.
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66.
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84.
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88.
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Meno
Szonlajtner David
Balko Tibor
Bosansky Denis
Vranka Peter
Valasek Stefan
Hlbo €an Ivan
Korgo Jozef
Chrenko Stanislav
Téth Peter
Lauko Marek
Vago Jozef

Szonlajtner Imrich

Leskovsky Slavomir

Pir§ €ova Jana
Dani$ Rudolf
Gubric Rudolf
Soky Milan
Kleman Miroslav
Fuska Viadimir 1.
Miku$ Pavel st.
Mesaros Boris
Hupka Ladislav
Obtulovi € Peter
Stanovi & Stefan
Segén Josef
Molnar Silvester
Balazs Attila
Hochel Igor
IStokovi € Miroslav
Lengyel Martin
Brath Gabriel
RuZi€ka Ernest
Truska Andrej
Hornak Tomas
Jankusik Lubo$
Slehobr Marcel
Sevéik Maro3
Slovak Stanislav
Mikus Pavel ml.
Varga Peter
Holes Jozef
Kazlov Igor
Mikuska Jozef
Ceri Dominik
KarabinoS Tomas

Caprda Samuel

Klub
Vawex OcU Zirany
STC Kolifiany
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STC-TJ Cab
SK Rac¢a / SOG Nitra
SK Raga / SOG Nitra
STO Klasov
MSKST Mojmirovce
SKST Vyé&apy-Opatovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
STO Klasov
Vawex OcU Zirany
SK Rac¢a / SOG Nitra
SK Celadice
MSKST Mojmirovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
MSKST Mojmirovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
OSK Lehota
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
OSK Lehota
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
SK SOG Domino Nitra
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
Slovan Nitra - Kynek
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
STK Nitra 08
SK SOG Domino Nitra
Slovan Nitra - Kynek
STK Nitra 08
STC Kolinany
STK LuZianky
STK Nitra 08
STK Maly Lapas
MSKST Mojmirovce
SKST Polny Kesov
STK Maly Lapas
STK LuZianky
SKST Vyéapy-Opatovce
Slovan Nitra - Kynek
SK Celadice
SK Raga / SOG Nitra
STC-TJ Cab
Slovan Nitra - Kynek
STK Maly Lapas
SKST Polny Kesov

Zapasy Vyhry Prehry

38
69
72
56
51
57
50
84
90
65
72
69
48
80
64
78
a7
80
66
64
49
69
83
39
55
77
50
80
44
60
86
52
70
63
63
56
43
46
60
63
84
37
48
51
54
74

13
47
49
38
34
38
33
55
44
41
45
21
29
24
37
22
13
44
18
17
13
18
43
20
28
39
25
20
21
28
40
48
31
55
27
24
36
37
23
24
16
7
18
19
40
26

25
22
23
18
17
19
17
29
46
24
27
48
19
56
27
56
34
36
48
47
36
51
40
19
27
38
25
60
23
32
46
4
39
8
36
32

37
39
68
30
30
32
14
48

Koeficient

34,211
34,058
34,028
33,929
33,333
33,333
33,000
32,738
32,222
31,538
31,250
30,435
30,208
30,000
28,906
28,205
27,660
27,500
27,273
26,563
26,531
26,087
25,904
25,641
25,455
25,325
25,000
25,000
23,864
23,333
23,256
23,077
22,143
21,825
21,429
21,429
20,930
20,109
19,167
19,048
19,048
18,919
18,750
18,627
18,519
17,568
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115.
116.
117.
118.
1187
1109.
120.

Meno
Turanova Lucia
Pet'ovsky Vladimir
Kop €ek Branislav
Vavrik David
Kraj €o Milan
Gasparik Juraj
Trnka Lukas
Vavro Peter
Miavec Miroslav
Zrubec FrantiSek
Masni €ak Michal
Dovi €ovi € lvan
Vrtédk Zdenko
Szolnoki Kristian
BarnaSova Tatiana
Mudrak Alex
Trizna Jozef
Hornacéek Martin
Szivanyo Jan
Raczova Karin
Kuna Imrich
Sklenar Lukas
Molnéar Michal I.
Vavrik Jaroslav st.
Babinec Adrian

Laca Anton

Zeman Slavomir ml.

Korchan Richard
Franko Marian
Smitala Lukas
Trnka Andrej
KruZzic Tobias
Karavska Barbora
Béri Rudolf

KiSac Bohumil

Klub
STC-TJ Cab
STK LuZianky
MSKST Mojmirovce
SKST Polny Kesov
STK LuZianky
SKST Polny Kesov
STO AlekSince
STK Maly Lapas
STK Maly Lapas
STC-TJ Cab
SK Racéa / SOG Nitra
SKST Polny Kesov
SKST Polny Kesov
STK 1.ZS Vrable
SKST Polny Kesov
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STK LuZianky
STC Kolifiany
SKST Polny Kesov
SK Raga / SOG Nitra
SKST Vyé&apy-Opatovce
STK 1.ZS Vrable
SKST Vyé&apy-Opatovce
SKST Polny Kesov
STO AlekSince
SK Celadice
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STO AlekSince
STC Kolinany
STC-TJ Cab
STO AlekSince
STK 1.ZS Vrable
STK Nitra 08
STC-TJ Cab
STO AlekSince

Zapasy Vyhry Prehry

57
58
1
100
44
52
36
48
41
36
44
46
56
76
36
56
32
60
61
47
75
52
63
36
63
58
58
54
59
41
a7
50
46
45
32

20
40
26
28
29
34
21
28
23
5
12
23
28
19
17
24
13
12
12

37
18
51
72
15
18
15
20
18
31
32
23
28
57
19
32
19
48
49
38
68
35
53
25
45
54
44
43
53
37
38
41
42
42
30

Koeficient

17,544
17,241
16,883
16,500
16,477
16,346
14,583
14,583
14,024
13,889
13,636
12,500
12,500
12,500
11,806
10,714
10,156
10,000
9,836
9,574
9,333
8,173
7,937
7,639
7,143
6,897
6,034
5,093
5,085
4,878
4,787
4,500
4,348
3,333
1,563



